PredictedAppTag

40005 _udp-

40025 _udp-

6992_udp-

tcp_https-mshtaexe

tcp_https-steamwebhelperexe

11888 _udp-

1024_udp-

3800 _udp-

tcp_http-avgmfapxexe

tcp_http-itunesexe

8621_udp-

49001 udp-

50321 _udp-

tcp_https-thunderbirdexe

8999 udp-

tcp_http-system

tcp_http-utorrentieexe

40036_udp-

tcp_https-googledrivesyncexe

tcp_http-firefoxexe

40030_udp-

40028_udp-

40024 udp-

40023 _udp-

40029_tcp-skypeexe

tcp_http-iexploreexe

40003 _udp-

40029 udp-

47993_udp-

tcp_http-chromeexe

tcp_teamviewer-system

tcp_https-steamexe

tcp_https-msmpengexe

43265 _udp-

tcp_https-skypebrowserhostexe

tcp_https-iexploreexe

tcp_teamviewer-teamviewer_serviceexe

tcp_https-

40020 _udp-

40027_udp-

tcp_ssh-puttyexe

40018 udp-

tcp_http-onedriveexe

tcp_https-system

tcp_https-chromeexe

tcp_https-spotifyexe

tcp_http-steamexe

45776_tcp-utorrentexe

tcp_smtptlsssl-thunderbirdexe

tcp_https-firefoxexe

tcp_https-svchostexe

tcp_http-steamwebhelperexe

tcp_icslap-system

tcp_https-onedriveexe

tcp_https-skypeexe

tcp_teamviewer-

tcp_http-utorrentexe

tcp_http-

udp_p2pbittorrent-

tcp_http-teamviewer_serviceexe

tcp_skype-skypeexe

tcp_https-itunesexe

tcp_https-utorrentexe

tcp_dns-system

udp_rtp-

udp_teamviewer-

tcp_ssh-winscpexe

tcp_pop3tlsssl-thunderbirdexe

tcp_netbiosss-

tcp_icslap-

BRO.1FO0.2

0,3351

0,5522

0,5586

0,2667

0,2979

BRO0O.2FO0.25

0,1250

0,6246

0,5910

0,6048

0,1147

0,2353

0,6635

udp_dhcpc-

tcp_http-spotifyexe

tcp_tripe-spotifyexe

tcp_jabberssl-apsdaemonexe

tcp_jabber-pidginexe

udp_dhcpvéc-

udp_netbios-

udp_spotify-

51654 udp-

11000 _udp-

tcp_netbiosss-system

udp_https-

udp_wsd-

udp_dhcps-

udp_onlinegames-

udp_stun-

udp_dns-

udp_ssdp-

udp_lImnr-

udp_mdns-

udp_natpmp-

udp_netbiosdgm-

udp_sapvil-

0,5313

0,5490

Average

Averagelf >0

Averagelf >0.5

Averagelf >0.6

Averagelf >0.7

Averagelf >0.8

Averagelf >0.9

HigherThen O

HigherThen 0.1

HigherThen 0.2

HigherThen 0.3

HigherThen 0.4

BRO.5F0.25 |ESPIR0.2 |RFRO.1F0.5 |RFRO.2F0.5
0,3333 0,2000
0,1343
0,1043 0,0857
0,0969
0,1607
0,0903 0,1653
0,1944 0,1801
0,1348 0,1867
0,1207 0,1912
0,2310 0,1966
0,2207 0,2111
0,2222
0,3103 0,3000
0,3154 0,3041
0,6667 0,3077
0,1250 0,3478
0,4706 0,3529
0,4000 0,4000
0,3030 0,4000
0,0995 0,3750 0,4185
0,1538 0,3556 0,4324
0,4390 0,4324
0,5291 0,4336
0,2855 0,5386 0,4921
0,4783 0,5918 0,5000
0,5405 0,5227
0,5957 0,5234
0,4070 0,5294
0,5441 0,5298
0,6047 0,6036
0,3000 0,4496 0,6105
0,5798 0,2429 0,5517 0,6110
0,1905 0,5490 0,6154
0,3265 0,6154
0,6316
0,4444 0,6364
0,2588 0,6012 0,6370
0,4139 0,6665 0,6544
0,6274
0,1463
0,5921
0,4116
0,3846 0,5158
0,5283
0,3196
0,3888
0,5085
0,6545
0,6667
0,5135 0,6526
0,4828
0,5763 0,6286
0,1545
0,1671
0,6236
0,4400
0,6393

HigherThen 0.5

HigherThen 0.6

HigherThen 0.7

HigherThen 0.8

HigherThen 0.9







AppProtocol
Time [h]

B4 BS

B6 ESPI2 RF3

tcp_smtptlsssl-thunderbirdexe

0,89

tcp_https-firefoxexe

0,75

tcp_https-svchostexe

0,77

tcp_http-steamwebhelperexe

0,77

071
0,71
0,72

tcp_icslap-system

0,79

0,70

tcp_https-onedriveexe

0,81

tcp_https-skypeexe

82
0,87

tcp_http-utorrentexe

tcp_http-teamviewer_serviceexe

tcp_skype-skypeexe

tcp_https-itunesexe

tcp_https-utorrentexe

tcp_dns-system

tcp_ssh-winscpexe

tcp_pop3tlsssl-thunderbirdexe

tcp_http-spotifyexe

tcp_tripe-spotifyexe

tcp_jabberssl-apsdaemonexe

tcp_jabber-pidginexe

tcp_netbiosss-system

AppProtocol
tcp_smtptlsssl-thunderbirdexe

B4 B5 B6 ESPI2

tcp_https-firefoxexe

RF 0.2 F 0.5

0,75

tcp_https-svchostexe

0,77

tcp_http-steamwebhelperexe

0,77

tcp_icslap-system

0,79

tcp_https-onedriveexe

0,81

tcp_https-skypeexe

0,81

tcp_http-utorrentexe

0,82

tcp_http-teamviewer_serviceexe

0,83

tcp_skype-skypeexe

0,86

0,89
0,71
0,71

0,72

0,70

0,72

0,87] 053] 0,78

0,84

0,88

0,51

tcp_https-itunesexe

0,87

tcp_https-utorrentexe

tcp_dns-system

tcp_ssh-winscpexe

tcp_pop3tlsssl-thunderbirdexe

tcp_http-spotifyexe

0,91

tcp_tripe-spotifyexe

tcp_jabberssl-apsdaemonexe

tcp_jabber-pidginexe

tcp_netbiosss-system

1,00
0,90
0,80
0,70
0,60
0,50
0,40
0,30
0,20
0,10
0,00

H B4

1,0
0,9
0,8
0,7
0,6
0,5
0,4
0,3
0,2
0,1
0,0

B4

Al I| |
BS

B tcp_smtptlsssl-thunderbirdexe

tcp_http-steamwebhelperexe
M tcp_https-skypeexe
M tcp_skype-skypeexe
M tcp_dns-system
tcp_http-spotifyexe
M tcp_jabber-pidginexe

B6

M tcp_https-firefoxexe

B tcp_icslap-system

M tcp_http-utorrentexe

W tcp_https-itunesexe
tcp_ssh-winscpexe

M tcp_tripe-spotifyexe

M tcp_netbiosss-system

ESPI 2

RF3 | RF4

M tcp_https-svchostexe

M tcp_https-onedriveexe

M tcp_http-teamviewer_serviceexe

W tcp_https-utorrentexe
tcp_pop3tlsssl-thunderbirdexe

M tcp_jabberssl-apsdaemonexe






